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1 2 3 T

Finland 1 1 0 2

White 2 1 2 5 White

5

Shots on Goal
Team 1 2 3 Total
Finland 7 9 7 23

White 8 9 10 27

Power Plays
Team PP PIM
Finland 0-5 10

White 1-4 14

2015 U.S. National Junior Evaluation Camp , Camp Games

Date: Aug 02, 2015
Time: 11:00 AM MDT
Location: Olympic Center, Lake Placid, New York
Status: Final

1st Period Summary
Time Team Scoring Detail Score

1:17 Finland Patrik Laine Goal (even strength) 
Assists: Jesse Puljujärvi , Aleksi Saarela FIN 1 - White 0

2:59 White Sonny Milano Goal (even strength) 
Assists: Brock Boeser FIN 1 - White 1

13:54 White Scott Eansor Goal (even strength) 
Assists: Conor Garland FIN 1 - White 2

Time Team Penalty Detail
5:39 White Scott Eansor: Interference - Minor (2:00)

11:50 Finland Niko Mikkola: Cross-Checking - Minor (2:00)

2nd Period Summary
Time Team Scoring Detail Score

2:49 Finland Juho Lammikko Goal (even strength) 
Assists: Jonne Tammela FIN 2 - White 2

11:29 White Nick Schmaltz Goal (power play) 
Assists: Chad Krys , Auston Matthews FIN 2 - White 3

Time Team Penalty Detail
8:14 White Zach Werenski: Tripping - Minor (2:00)

10:57 Finland Miro Keskitalo: Interference - Minor (2:00)

16:30 Finland Eetu Sopanen: Cross-Checking - Minor (2:00)

18:21 Finland Miska Siikonen: Tripping - Minor (2:00)

18:40 White Chad Krys: Tripping - Minor (2:00)

3rd Period Summary
Time Team Scoring Detail Score

8:31 White Sonny Milano Goal (short handed) 
Assists: Brandon Carlo FIN 2 - White 4

18:18 White Dylan Larkin Goal (even strength) 
Assists: Sonny Milano FIN 2 - White 5

Time Team Penalty Detail
0:25 White Brandon Carlo: Delay of Game - Minor (2:00)

1:33 White Matthew Tkachuk: Holding - Minor (2:00)

3:32 Finland Teemu Lämsä: Roughing - Minor (2:00)

5:45 White Conor Garland: High-Sticking - Minor (2:00)

8:11 White Scott Eansor: Hooking - Minor (2:00)

/game/show/10935601?referrer=1981817&subseason=235778
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Finland

Skaters

# Name G A PIM GWG
2 Matias Haaranen 0 0 0 0

3 Miro Keskitalo 0 0 2 0

4 Niko Mikkola 0 0 2 0

5 Otto Leskinen 0 0 0 0

6 Sami Niku 0 0 0 0

7 Jesper Mattila 0 0 0 0

8 Eetu Sopanen 0 0 2 0

9 Vili Saarijärvi 0 0 0 0

11 Sebastian Aho 0 0 0 0

12 Juho Lammikko 1 0 0 0

13 Miska Siikonen 0 0 2 0

14 Joel Kiviranta 0 0 0 0

15 Teemu Lämsä 0 0 2 0

16 Mikko Rantanen 0 0 0 0

18 Aleksi Saarela 0 1 0 0

19 Jonne Tammela 0 1 0 0

20 Sebastian Repo 0 0 0 0

21 Jesse Puljujärvi 0 1 0 0

22 Julius Nättinen 0 0 0 0

27 Patrik Laine 1 0 0 0

Totals: 2 3 10 0

Goalies

# Name Min Sh Sv Dec
1 Kaapo Kähkönen 58:00 27 22 LOSS

30 Veini Vehviläinen 0:00 0 0 0

Totals: 60:00 27 22 0

Coaches

# Name Signature

White

Skaters

# Name G A PIM GWG
2 Jake Walman 0 0 0 0

3 Zach Werenski 0 0 2 0

5 Chad Krys 0 1 2 0

6 Louie Belpedio 0 0 0 0

9 Scott Eansor 1 0 4 0

11 Matthew Tkachuk 0 0 2 0

14 Sonny Milano 2 1 0 0

17 Conor Garland 0 1 2 0

18 Nick Schmaltz 1 0 0 1

19 Auston Matthews 0 1 0 0

20 Anders Bjork 0 0 0 0

21 Dylan Larkin 1 0 0 0

22 Brock Boeser 0 1 0 0

24 Ryan Hitchcock 0 0 0 0

25 Jack Roslovic 0 0 0 0

26 Brandon Carlo 0 1 2 0

27 Johnathan MacLeod 0 0 0 0

28 Charlie McAvoy 0 0 0 0

Totals: 5 6 14 0

Goalies

# Name Min Sh Sv Dec
1 Evan Sarthou 29:21 14 13 WIN

30 Luke Opilka 30:39 9 8 0

Totals: 60:00 23 21 0

Coaches

# Name Signature

1st Period -- Scoring: FIN - Laine Goal (even strength) (Puljujärvi, Saarela) 1:17; White - Milano Goal (even strength) (Boeser) 2:59; White - Eansor Goal (even
strength) (Garland) 13:54. Penalties: Eansor, White (Interference, Minor, 2 min) 5:39; Mikkola, FIN (Cross-Checking, Minor, 2 min) 11:50. Goalie Changes: Opilka,
White 0:00.

2nd Period -- Scoring: FIN - Lammikko Goal (even strength) (Tammela) 2:49; White - Schmaltz Goal (power play) (Krys, Matthews) 11:29. Penalties: Werenski,
White (Tripping, Minor, 2 min) 8:14; Keskitalo, FIN (Interference, Minor, 2 min) 10:57; Sopanen, FIN (Cross-Checking, Minor, 2 min) 16:30; Siikonen, FIN (Tripping,
Minor, 2 min) 18:21; Krys, White (Tripping, Minor, 2 min) 18:40. Goalie Changes: Sarthou, White 10:39.

3rd Period -- Scoring: White - Milano Goal (short handed) (Carlo) 8:31; White - Larkin Goal (even strength) (Milano) 18:18. Penalties: Carlo, White (Delay of Game,
Minor, 2 min) 0:25; Tkachuk, White (Holding, Minor, 2 min) 1:33; Lämsä, FIN (Roughing, Minor, 2 min) 3:32; Garland, White (High-Sticking, Minor, 2 min) 5:45;
Eansor, White (Hooking, Minor, 2 min) 8:11. Goalie Changes: Empty Net, FIN 18:00.
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